LINEAR MODULES 1
DOC.-NR. 0185-0236-E / VERSION 1V1
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
Especially for pharmaceutical applications and the food sector
Suitable for "wash-down" with protection class IP67
High resistance to chemicals
Motor housing and mounting parts made of stainless steel 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
Guide rods made of surface-hardened stainless steel 1.4112 (AISI 440B)

DOC.-NR. 0185-0236-E / VERSION 1V1
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Description Item-No.
SM01-48X240F-HP-C-75_BE30_SSCP Linear Module SSCP, Linear Ball Bearing, solid rods, Stroke max 75mm 0150-6917
SM01-48X240F-HP-C-165_BE30_SSCP Linear Module SSCP, Linear Ball Bearing, solid rods, Stroke max 165mm 0150-6918
SM01-48X240F-HP-C-285_BE30_SSCP Linear Module SSCP, Linear Ball Bearing, solid rods, Stroke max 285mm 0150-6919
SM01-48X240F-HP-C-75_BE30_MS08_SSCP Linear Module SSCP, Linear Ball Bearing, MagSpring 120N, solid rods, stroke max 75mm 0150-6920
SM01-48X240F-HP-C-165_BE30_MS08_SSCP Linear Module SSCP, Linear Ball Bearing, MagSpring 120N, solid rods, stroke max 165mm 0150-6921
SM01-48X240F-HP-C-285_BE30_MS08_SSCP Linear Module SSCP, Linear Ball Bearing, MagSpring 120N, solid rods, stroke max 285mm 0150-6922
LINEAR MODULES
/ TECHNICAL DATA /
13
22
DOC.-NR. 0185-0236-E / VERSION 1V1
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
The mounting kit includes all necessary screws to mount SM01-37S with SM01-37S and SM01-37Sx120 with SM01-48. The adap-
ter plate is needed to mount SM01-37Sx60 with SM01-48.
SM01 LINEAR MODULES AS COMBINED YZ MOTION UNITS
/ ACCESSORIES /
SM01 linear modules can be directly
screwed together using the LinMot
mounting kit, so that any YZ combi-
nations can be realized. In addition,
a classic pillar system is available,
with which the units can be flexibly
adjusted in height if required.
SM01 to SM01 with pillars
Item Description Item-No.
Z01-AsKit-SM01-SM01 Mounting kit for SM01 on SM0x Linear Modules
includes:
4 x Hexagon head screw M5x16 A4 (ISO 4017)
4 x Hexagon head screw M5x40 A4 (ISO 4017)
0150-4507
SM01-48-AP-37Sx60 Adapter Plate-Kit for SM01-37Sx60 to SM01-48 0150-4187
LINEAR MODULES
/ TECHNICAL DATA /
13
23
DOC.-NR. 0185-0236-E / VERSION 1V1
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
/ ACCESSORIES /
Item Description Item-No.
Z01-VF-30-SSC Pillar adapter 30 0150-4501
Z01-SL30x400-HP-SSC Pillar SSC Ø30 Length=400 mm, Mat. 1.4112 0150-4508
Z01-SL30-25x400-SSCP Pillar Ø30 Length=400 mm, Mat. 1.4404 with Heat Pipe 0150-4502
Z01-SF-30-SSC Pillar base 0150-4500
PILLAR SYSTEM FOR SM01-37 LINEAR MODULE
Pillar base
Pillar
Pillar adapter
Material: Stainless steel 1.4404 (AISI 316L)